
2018-2019 ACALANES PARENTS CLUB - Board of Directors
Executive Officers Phone Email
Co-President Dawn Brightbill 925-297-9139 president@acalanesparentsclub.com
Co-President Sarah Cusumano 415-307-2692 president@acalanesparentsclub.com
VP Communications Kristen Labrosse 415-290-8100 vpcommunications@acalanesparentsclub.com
VP Community Partners Kelly Daggs 415-225-5355 vpcommunity@acalanesparentsclub.com
VP Fundraising Angela Ketcham 925-286-9907 vpfundraising@acalanesparentsclub.com
VP Services Meredith White 415-990-6996 vpservices@acalanesparentsclub.com
Head Class Liaison Traci Reilly 925-788-7570 headclassliaison@acalanesparentsclub.com
Secretary Veronique Kuhner 415-246-1168 secretary@acalanesparentsclub.com
Treasurer Ali Minden 925-628-9839 treasurer@acalanesparentsclub.com
Assistant Treasurer Katharine Wallace 203-979-6926 assttreasurer@acalanesparentsclub.com
Auditor Velia Leung 510-468-7475 auditor@acalanesparentsclub.com
Parliamentarian Meg Fellner 510-813-9619 parliamentarian@acalanesparentsclub.com
Committee Chairpersons:
Communication:
August Registration Mailing CoordinatorStacey Bauer 925-939-6866 registration@acalanesparentsclub.com
Webmaster Glen Garfein 925-947-4350 webmaster@acalanesparentsclub.com
Social Media Manager Ann Huchingson 925-708-8156 socialmedia@acalanesparentsclub.com
eNews Editor Jamie Cronk 925-980-9703 editor@acalanesparentsclub.com
Student Directory Wai Siv 925-917-0195 directory@acalanesparentsclub.com
Fundraising: 
Corporate Match Katharine Wallace 203-979-6926 corpmatch@acalanesparentsclub.com
Escrip Wendy Gilberd 925-962-0478 escrip@acalanesparentsclub.com
APC LPIE Liaison Meg Fellner 510-813-9619 lpieliaison@acalanesparentsclub.com
Classified Ads Manager classifieds@acalanesparentsclub.com
LPIE AHS School Chair Laura-Kate Rurka 415-203-3019 lpieschair@acalanesparentsclub.com
LPIE AHS School Chair Sarah Eubanks 415-350-3890 lpieschair@acalanesparentsclub.com
Community Wall/Bricks Melissa Popkin Arends 973-769-4586‬ wallbricks@acalanesparentsclub.com
Services:
Co-Hospitality - Dons Community/Parent EventsKaisa Lyon 415-819-3144 hospitality@acalanesparentsclub.com
Co-Hospitality - Dons Community/Parent EventsLiz Lee 925-705-9882 hospitality@acalanesparentsclub.com



Staff Appreciation Emma Bishopp 925-285-6209 staffappreciation@acalanesparentsclub.com
Co-Finals Fuel Wendy Pratt 925-482-5827 finalsfuel@acalanesparentsclub.com
Co-Finals Fuel Molly Wendt 925-212-5375 finalsfuel@acalanesparentsclub.com
Grants Coordinator Laura White 925-278-1721 grants@acalanesparentsclub.com
Volunteer Coordinator Sharon Nagle 925-708-0245 volunteer@acalanesparentsclub.com
Snack Shack Coordinator Dina Lattin 925-234-8134 snackshack@acalanesparentsclub.com
Community Partners 
Legislative Representative Helen Bequette 510-406-6771 legislativerep@acalanesparentsclub.com
Parent Education Events Mary Kuhn 925-324-8385 parented@acalanesparentsclub.com
Wellness Liaison Kelsey Kobayashi 925-330-4872 wellness@acalanesparentsclub.com
Head Liaison
Snack Shack Coordinator Dina Lattin 925-234-8134 snackshack@acalanesparentsclub.com
Senior Class of 2019 Liaisons Anne Bone 925-998-9052 class2019@acalanesparentsclub.com

Gayle Burleigh 925-788-9772 class2019@acalanesparentsclub.com
Rhonda Andronico 925-963-2434 class2019@acalanesparentsclub.com
Maureen Wickline 510-502-9425 class2019@acalanesparentsclub.com

Junior Class of 2020 Liaisons Tori Heffelfinger 925-457-7893 class2020@acalanesparentsclub.com
Kathy Hemmenway 925-915-4488 class2020@acalanesparentsclub.com
Kat O’Donnell 925-330-1449 class2020@acalanesparentsclub.com
Ellen Seiler 925 788-3112 class2020@acalanesparentsclub.com

Sophomore Class of 2021 LiaisonsCourtney Anderson 925-878-1497 class2021@acalanesparentsclub.com
Mary Caprio 925-212-4130 class2021@acalanesparentsclub.com
Sierra Higgins 925-980-2399 class2021@acalanesparentsclub.com
Darci Olson 925-788-5828 class2021@acalanesparentsclub.com
Lisa Sanguinet 415-420-4294 class2021@acalanesparentsclub.com

Freshman Class of 2022 LiaisonsJen Fish 415-830-0201 class2022@acalanesparentsclub.com
Kristin McPhail 925-817-8079 class2022@acalanesparentsclub.com
Judy Sandberg 925-300-5270 class2022@acalanesparentsclub.com


